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	2
	8
	4
	9
	3
	6
	5
	1
	7

	
	
	
	7
	6
	1
	4
	5
	2
	9
	3
	8

	
	
	
	3
	5
	9
	1
	8
	7
	6
	4
	2

	
	
	
	8
	7
	5
	2
	4
	1
	3
	9
	6

	
	
	
	6
	1
	3
	5
	9
	8
	7
	2
	4

	
	
	
	4
	9
	2
	6
	7
	3
	8
	5
	1

	
	
	
	1
	3
	6
	8
	2
	5
	4
	7
	9

	
	
	
	5
	4
	8
	7
	1
	9
	2
	6
	3

	
	
	
	9
	2
	7
	3
	6
	4
	1
	8
	5


	Five to stump you

	1
	Essex

	2
	Queensland (The Gabba’s capacity is 42,000)

	3
	Graham Gooch (they partnered each other 49 times in tests) 

	4
	Jason Gillespie (71 test appearances : 1996-2006)

	5
	Shakoor Rana


	Name the ground
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                                                                  The Rose Bowl
                                                                  Southampton , Hampshire



	Initials Quiz
	
	Anagrams

	MW
	Mark Waugh
	
	Adjure Loadings
	Douglas Jardine

	AG
	Adam Gilchrist
	
	Skinned Seem
	Mike Denness

	RP
	Ricky Ponting
	
	Tyre Going
	Tony Grieg

	DL
	Darren Lehmann
	
	Embark Eerily
	Mike Brearley

	SW
	Steve Waugh
	
	Seawards Turns
	Andrew Strauss

	MB
	Michael Bevan
	
	

	TM
	Tom Moody
	
	

	SW
	Shane Warne
	
	

	PR
	Paul Reiffel
	
	

	DF
	Damien Fleming
	
	

	GM
	Glenn McGrath
	
	


	Name the players
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Kim Hughes
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Andre Nel
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Richie Benaud


	Whats going on

	[image: image7.jpg]




	During the 1973 test match between England and the West Indies at Lords, 85 minutes of play was lost on the Saturday due to a bomb scare. An IRA bombing campaign was in full spate at that time, and no chances were taken when the MCC received a coded warning. 
Many spectators chose not to leave the ground, some of them sunbathing on the outfield, while the players stayed in the middle for some time before returning to their hotel across the road.
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